7:00-7:05 PM

7:05-7:20 PM

7:20-7:30 PM

7:30-8:00 PM

8:00-8:15 PM

8:15-8:20 PM

Montgomery County Library Board (MCLB)
Library Advisory Committees

Friends of the Library, Montgomery County, Inc. (FOLMC)

FOLMC Chapters

JOINT MEETING I

Wednesday, January 12, 2022
7:00 PM

Zoom Link: https://usO6web.zoom.us/|/83330168075*

AGENDA

Welcome & Meeting Purpose
Sonja Roberts, Chair, MCLB

Strategic Plan Process

Anita Vassallo, Director, MCPL

Kate Frades, Civic Design Lead, Montgomery County Innovation
Office

Position Paper

FY23 Operating Budget - Timeline for Budget Process and
Advocacy Activities

Next Steps

Closing
Sonja Roberts, Chair, MCLB

*You will need to be logged into Zoom to attend this meeting. You can create a free account on Zoom
using the sign up link on the Zoom website — https://zoom.us/signin. Once you have signed in on
Zoom, click on the link above to join the meeting.
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https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83330168075

